SIGINAUTO,

OEM

Marchio
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ

Riferimento
0004204700
0004209400

SPB781

Pastiglie Freno

Descrizione
Disponibilita
EAN

Altezza [mm]
Sistema frenante
Spessore [mm]

Larghezza [mm]

AM

Marchio
AB.S.

APEC braking
APEC braking
BORG & BECK
BOSCH
BREMBO
BREMBO
BREMSI
CIFAM
DELPHI
KAWE
METELLI
OPTIMAL
PAGID
REMSA
ROADHOUSE
SIGMAUTO
TEXTAR
TRW
WOKING
ZIMMERMANN

fri.tech.

B. PADS MERCEDES-BENZ

Disponibile

8050141277634

87
AKEBONO
15,5

206

Riferimento
35229
PAD2176
PAD2176B
BBP2857

0 986 424 886

P 50 154
P50154N
BP3781
822-1271-0
LP3527
1781 00
22-1271-0
BP-12971
T2527
1781.00
21781.00
SPB781
2583801
GDB8134
P16813.00
25838.155.1
1271.0
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